List of 275 eBook Titles Purchased by CBS in 2023-24

S. . . Purchased .
No. Title Author URLs Publisher Year Subject
1 Transportation Tunnel S. Ponnuswamy | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/transportation-tunnel CBS 2023-24 Civil
2 ggestressed Concrete Structures, P. Dayaratham https://www.eduport-global.com/product/prestressed-concrete-structures CBS 2023-24 Civil

Essentials of Bridge . . . . A .
3 Engineering, 6 D.J. Victor https://www.eduport-global.com/product/essentials-bridge-engineering CBS 2023-24 Civil
Fundamentals of Engineering Bhattacharyya / | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-engineering- i ..
4 Drawing, 4e Pal drawing50125761 CBS 2023-24 Civil
Elementary Structural Design & . . .
5 Drawing (In 3 Vols.) Vol. I - Krishnamurthy https://vv\_/vw.eduport-ql_obal.com/product/elementarv—structural-deS|qn— CBS 2023-24 Civil
. . D. drawing-in-3-vols-vol-i
Structural Design & Drawing
Introduction to Finite Element A . . . .
6 Numeric Method for Desai. Abel https.//_www.eduport-qlobal.cc_)m/produc_tllntroductlon—to—fln|te—element— CBS 2023-24 Civil
- . - numeric-method-for-engineering-analysis
Engineering Analysis
7 Design of CONCRETE MIXES | N Krishna Raju | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-concrete-mixes CBS 2023-24 Civil
. . https://www.eduport-global.com/product/applied- i o
8 Applied Sedimentology Sukhtankar sedimentology50127421 CBS 2023-24 Civil
9 Applied Principles of Hydrology | Manning https://www.eduport-global.com/product/hydrology50127272 CBS 2023-24 Civil
Estimating and Costing in Civil https://www.eduport-global.com/product/estimating-costing-in-civil-
10 | Engineering (Theory and BN Dutta engineering-theory-practice-including-specifications- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Practice), 28e valuations50167103
Civil Engineering : Through
11 | Objective Type Questions (3rd Gupta & Gupta | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/civilengineering CBS 2023-24 Civil
Revised & Enlarged Edition), 3e
Ground Water and Well Drilling
12 | A Reference Book on Ground Kumar Parveen | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/ground-water-well-drilling CBS 2023-24 Civil
Water and Wells
13 Limit State Design of Reinforced P Dayaratnam https://www.eduport-global.com/product/limit-state-design-reinforced- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Concrete Structures concrete-structures
14 Prestressqd Concrete Problems Krishna Raju https;//www.eduport-qlobal.com/product/prestressed-concrete—problems— CBS 2023-24 Civil
and Solutions, 2e solutions
15 | Design of Bridges N.K. Raju https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-bridges CBS 2023-24 Civil
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Soil Engineering in Theory and

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-engineering-in-theory-

16 Practice Alam Singh ractice CBS 2023-24 Civil
Textbook of Soil Mechanics and . . .
17 Foundation Engineering: Murthy VNS https.//v_vww.edyport_-qlobal.com/product_/textbook-smI-mechamcs- CBS 2023-24 Civil
. . ; . foundation-engineering-geotechnical-series
Geotechnical Engineering series
Structural Design and Drawing D. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/structural-design-drawing-vol- i .
18 Vol. 1l : Concrete Structure Krishnamurthy | ii-concrete-structure CBS 2023-24 Civil
. . Dr. D. . i i
19 Structural Design & Drawing KRISHNAMU http_s_.//vvww.eduport-qIobal.com/product/structural-desmn-drawmq— CBS 2023-24 Civil
Vol-111 voliii
RTHY
20 | Estimating for Civil Engineers D.V. Vershney | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/estimating-for-civil-engineers CBS 2023-24 Civil
21 Lan@scaplng Irrlggtlon & Singh Neeraj http_s://vvww.eduport-qlobal.com/product/landscaplnq-lrrlqatlon— CBS 2023-24 Civil
Floriculture Terminology Pratap floriculture-terminology
29 Basic Sqll Mechanics & Alam Singh https://v_vww.eduport—qlobal.com/product/basm—smI-mechanlcs- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Foundations foundations
23 | Strength of Materials Part 1 S. Timoshenko | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/strength-materials-part-1 CBS 2023-24 Civil
o4 Structual Dynamlcs Theory & Mario Paz https://wv_vw.eduport-qlobal.com/product/structual—dvnamlcs—theorv- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Computation computation
GS Pandit, SP ) .
25 | Prestressed Concrete Gupta https://www.eduport-global.com/product/prestressed-concrete50090864 CBS 2023-24 Civil
Plane and Geodetic Surveying . . . . ..
26 Vol-1 David Clark https://www.eduport-global.com/product/plane-geodetic-surveying-voll CBS 2023-24 Civil
o7 | Pile Foundations Design and Mittal https://www.eduport-global.com/product/pile-foundations-design- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Construction construction
Design of Reinforced Concrete . . https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-reinforced-concrete- ..
28 Structures N Krishna Raju structures50090914 CBS 2023-24 Civil
29 (F:I#;gnlzllzw in Pipes and Asawa G.L. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fluid-flow-in-pipes-channels CBS 2023-24 Civil
30 Text_book_ of Highway & Traffic Saxena http_s://vvww.eduport-qlobal.com/product/textbook—h|qhway—traff|c— CBS 2023-24 Civil
Engineering engineering
31 Geotechnical Engineering A. Sridharan, K. | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/geotechnical-engineering- CBS 2023-24 Civil

Characterisation of Coal Ashes

Prakash

characterisation-coal-ashes-hb
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Soil Engineering : In Theory &
Practice Vol. 2 : Geotechnical

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-engineering-in-theory-

32 Testing & Instrumentation, 2e Alam Singh practice-vol-2-geotechnical-testing-instrumentation-2e-3-vols CBS 2023-24 Civil
(In 3 Vols.)
33 | Dynamics of Structures, 2e Clough https://www.eduport-global.com/product/dynamics-structure CBS 2023-24 Civil
34 Textbook of Water Supply and Husain https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-water-supply- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Sanitary Engineering, 3e sanitary-engineering
35 Fundamentals of Sedimentary Gokhale N.W. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-sedimentary- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Rocks rocks
36 Matrix Analysis of Framed Weaver / Gere https://www.eduport-global.com/product/matrix-analysis-framed- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Structures, 2e structures
Advanced Foundation ) .
37 | Engineering: Geotechnical Murthy http_s.//v\mw.eduport—global.c_om/product/advanced—foundatlon- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Engineeri . engineering-geotechnical-series-pb
ngineering Series
38 | Prestressed Concrete Bridges, 3e | Krishna Raju N | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/prestressed-concrete-bridges CBS 2023-24 Civil
Soil Engineering : In Theory & ) i P 5
39 | Practice Vol. 3: Selected Topics, | Alam Singh h:;ﬁ'i/émgiﬁggegI.?gailé;zom/pmdUCUSOII engineering-in-theory CBS 2023-24 Civil
2e (In 3 Vols.) P P
Environmental Education and VD Sharma. SK
Disaster Management:Common ! https://www.eduport-global.com/product/environmental-education- ..
40 S Pandey, VK : CBS 2023-24 Civil
to All Engineering and Non- disaster-management
L . 2 Sharma
Engineering Disciplines
41 | Soil Fertility And Plant Nutrition | Prasad N.K. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/soil-fertility-plant-nutrition CBS 2023-24 Civil
42 | Textbook of Soil Mechanics S.B. Sehgal https://www.eduport-global.com/product/textbook-soil-mechanics CBS 2023-24 Civil
Environment 2001 : A Global Mathur / . . .
43 Approach Sharma https://www.eduport-global.com/product/environment-2001 CBS 2023-24 Civil
Handbook of Industrial Pollution
& Control: Air, Water, Wastes, . . . .
44 | & Pollution Control in Chemical | Bhatia S.C. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/handbook-industrial-pollution- CBS 2023-24 Civil
. ; control
Process and Allied Industries
Vol. Il
K.B. Rajoria,
45 I1SO 900 Practices in Deepak https://wva.eduport—qlobal.com/produc'rjlso—900-pract|ces-|n- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Construction Narayan, construction

Deepak Gupta
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Dictionary of Civil Engineering,

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/dictionary-civil-

46 26 Vazirani enqineering50127402 CBS 2023-24 Civil
47 | Planet Earth: Life in Danger Singh Babu https://www.eduport-global.com/product/planet-earth-life-in-danger CBS 2023-24 Civil
48 g{:&;ﬁp& Reinforced Brick P. Dayaratnam https://www.eduport-global.com/product/brick-reinforced-structures CBS 2023-24 Civil
49 Floo_d Co_ntrol and Drainage S.N. Ghosh https://www.eduport-global.com/product/flood-control CBS 2023-24 Civil
Engineering, 3e
50 | Applied Hydrogeology, 2e Fetter https://www.eduport-global.com/product/applied-hydrogeology CBS 2023-24 Civil
51 Labgratory Manual for Civil Moondra & http_s://ww.eduport-qlobal.com/product/laboratorv-manual-for—cwlI- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Engineering, 2e Gupta engineering
52 | Strength of Materials, 2e Basavarajaiah https://www.eduport-global.com/product/strength-materials50124552 CBS 2023-24 Civil
53 Construction Planning and Gupta Rajiv https://www.eduport-global.com/product/construction-planning- CBS 2023-24 Civil
Technology, 2e technology
Reinforced Concrete Design: https://www.eduport-global.com/product/reinforced-concrete-design- ..
54 Limit State Method, Vol. 1l Solomon 2 limit-state-method-vol-ii CBS 2023-24 Civil
55 II;/Iod_ern Geotechnical Alam Singh https://www.eduport-global.com/product/modern-geotechnical- CBS 2023-24 Civil
ngineering, 3e engineering
Advanced Reinforced Concrete . . https://www.eduport-global.com/product/advanced-reinforced-concrete- .
56 Design Krishna Raju 4esian50095228 CBS 2023-24 Civil
Fundamentals of Reinforced PS Gahlot, Deep | https://www.eduport-global.com/product/fundamentals-reinforced- ..
>7 Cement Concrete Designs Gehlot cement-concrete-designs CBS 2023-24 Civil
Strength of Materials in SI Units, . o ..
58 Revised 4th Edition Pathak https://www.eduport-global.com/product/strength-materials-in-si-units CBS 2023-24 Civil
Engineering Mechanics, Strength . i . —— -
59 | of Materials and Elements of Venkatramaiah https.// vvww.eQup ort qlobal.com/product/enq!neerlnq mechanics CBS 2023-24 Civil
- strength-materials-elements-structural-analysis
Structural Analysis
60 | Concrete Manual U.S.D.l. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/concrete-manual CBS 2023-24 Civil
Environmental Security Human | Sudhi Ranjan https://www.eduport-global.com/product/environmental-security-human- i ..
61 and Animal Health Garg animal-health CBS 2023-24 Civil
. . . https://www.eduport-global.com/product/environmental- ..
62 | Environmental Microbiology RG Buckely microbiology50072064 CBS 2023-24 Civil
. R.C. Brinker, R. . . .
63 | The Surveying Handbook Minnick https://www.eduport-global.com/product/surveying-handbook CBS 2023-24 Civil
64 Foundation Engineeing H.Y. Fang https://www.eduport-global.com/product/foundation-engineeing- CBS 2023-24 Civil

Handbook

handbook
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Environmental Hazards: Plants

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/environmental-hazards-plants-

65 People Igbal M. et al. cople CBS 2023-24 Civil
Biological Diversity and P https://www.eduport-global.com/product/biological -diversity- ..
66 Environment Jairajpuri S. environment CBS 2023-24 Civil
Spatial Analysis & Spatial ) i . T
67 | Policy Using Geographic Worrall https.//vvv_vvv_.eduport_qlobal.com/product/spatlal analysis-policy-using CBS 2023-24 Civil
: geographic-information-systems50127158
Information Systems
68 | Manual of Geological Maps Gokhale N.W. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/manual-geological-maps CBS 2023-24 Civil
69 Dlstlll_ery Wastewater Pollution Ram Chandra, hf[tps://vvv_vvv_.eduport-qlobal.com/product/dlstlIIerv—wastewater-polIutlon- CBS 2023-24 Civil
and Bioremediation Sangeeta Yadav | bioremediation
Handbook of Industrial Pollution
& Control: Pollution Control in ) . . .
70 | Metallurgical, Cement/Ceramic Bhatia S.C. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/handbook-industrial-pollution- CBS 2023-24 Civil
O ; . control50127474
Mining, Mechanical & Allied
Industries Vol. |
71 | Invertebrate Fossils Moore R.C. https://www.eduport-global.com/product/invertebrate-fossils CBS 2023-24 Civil
Building Construction Details . - . . ..
72 Practrical Drawings Banz https://www.eduport-global.com/product/building-construction-details CBS 2023-24 Civil
Geomorphology and o ) i 5 i ..
73 Hydrogeology: A Handbook Rizvi https://www.eduport-global.com/product/geomorphology-hydrogeology CBS 2023-24 Civil
Advanced Engineering https://eduport-global.com/product/advanced-engineering- .
4 Mathematics,Vol. | 1.J.S. Sarna mathematicsvol-i CBS 2023-24 | Mathematics
Handbook of Engineering . . . .
75 | Mathematics with GATE Sudhir Kumar https://eduport-global.com/product/handbook-engineering-mathematics- CBS 2023-24 | Mathematics
gate-tutor-vol-1
TUTOR, Vol. 1
Handbook of Engineering . . . .
76 | Mathematics with GATE Sudhir Kumar https://eduport-global.com/product/handbook-engineering-mathematics- CBS 2023-24 | Mathematics
gate-tutor-vol-2
TUTOR, Vol. 2
Project Management: A Systems . i — i
77 | Approach to Planning Kerzner thﬁ#{:\’awv‘r/f:cuh??: ?;cr)]t;ail:].c?gégra%ﬂ?nct{igﬂsrcglIrirrl]anaqement CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
Scheduling and Controlling, 2e ¥ PP P Y Y Y
78 | Production Processes Lugman https://www.eduport-global.com/product/production-processes CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
79 Theory of Vibration with Thompson https://www.eduport-global.com/product/theory-vibration-applications CBS 2023-24 Mechanical

Application, 3e
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Solid Mechanics Theory and

HV.

https://www.eduport-global.com/product/solid-mechanics-theory-finite-

80 | Finite Element Analysis Using . i} T ) CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
Ansys Software Laxshminarayan | element-analysis-using-ansys-software

81 Mechanlgal \_/|brat|ons-Theory F S Tse https_://vyww.eduport-qlobal.com/product/mechanlcal-V|brat|0nstheory- CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
and Applications applications

82 | Design of Machine Tools, 6e Basu https://www.eduport-global.com/product/design-machine-tools CBS 2023-24 Mechanical

83 Fundame_ntals of_lnternal Gill https://vv_ww.edu_port-qlobal.com/product/fundamentals-mternal- CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
Combustion Engines, 4e combustion-engines

84 Modern Arc Welding AWL https://www.eduport-global.com/product/modern-arc-welding- CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
Technology technology

85 F&Zﬁlzcgeilqg?mg and L.J. Goodman https://www.eduport-global.com/product/project-planning-management CBS 2023-24 Mechanical

86 Managgment Science and Adappa Rama https://www.eduport-global.com/product/management-science-industrial CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
Industrial Management Rao

87 | Material Management K.K. Ahuja https://www.eduport-global.com/product/material-management CBS 2023-24 Mechanical
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